
GURU NANAK COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), GURU NANAK SALAI, VELACHERY, CHENNAI - 600 042
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION - APRIL 2024

SHIFT II - B.Sc., COMPUTER SCIENCE-TIME TABLE REPORT

Batch : 2020 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 19USAN144 SANSKRIT - IV 10-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 20UMAT336
STATISTICAL METHODS AND
THEIR APPLICATIONS 10-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 19UBCA312 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON 24-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

4 20UCSC314
WEB PROGRAMMING WITH PHP
AND MYSQL 24-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 20UCSC316
DATA COMMUNICATION AND
NETWORKING 29-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2021 - Current Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 19UCSC313 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 12-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 20UCSC314
WEB PROGRAMMING WITH PHP
AND MYSQL 24-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 20UCSC316
DATA COMMUNICATION AND
NETWORKING 29-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2021 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

4 20UCSC303
ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS AND
DATA STRUCTURES 30-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 19UMAT334 MATHEMATICS - II 06-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 19UTAM143 TAMIL - III 10-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

7 20UCSC305 PROGRAMMING IN JAVA 02-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

8 20UMAT335
OPERATIONS RESEARCH WITH
BIG DATA 07-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

9 19UTAM144 TAMIL - IV 10-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

10 21UFRE144 FRENCH - IV 10-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

11 19UENG244 ENGLISH - IV 23-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

12 20UCSC307

VB.NET PROGRAMMING AND
DATABASE MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM 02-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

13 20UMAT336
STATISTICAL METHODS AND
THEIR APPLICATIONS 10-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

14 19UEVS401 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 26-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

15 19UCSC309 OPERATING SYSTEMS 29-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

16 20UCSC310
DIGITAL LOGIC AND COMPUTER
ARCHITECTURE 03-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

17 19UBCA312 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON 24-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM



18 19UIDE319 TOURISM MANAGEMENT 12-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

19 20UIDE317
HUMAN RESOURCE PRACTICES
(SFS) 12-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

20 20UIDE318
CORPORATE VENTURE AND
BUSINESS ETHICS (SFS) 12-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

21 19UIDE310
MANAGERIAL SKILL
DEVELOPMENT 12-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

22 19UIDE315
INDIAN CONSTITUTION AND
HUMAN RIGHTS 12-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

23 19UVED401 VALUE EDUCATION 26-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2022 - Current Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 21UHIN144 HINDI - IV 10-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 22UTAM144 TAMIL - IV 10-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 22USAN144 SANSKRIT - IV 10-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 22UFRE144 FRENCH - IV 10-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 19UENG244 ENGLISH - IV 23-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 20UCSC307

VB.NET PROGRAMMING AND
DATABASE MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM 02-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

7 20UMAT336
STATISTICAL METHODS AND
THEIR APPLICATIONS 10-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

8 19UEVS401 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 27-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

9 19UGSL406 QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE 07-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2022 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

10 22UTAM141 TAMIL - I 08-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

11 21UENG241 ENGLISH - I 13-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

12 19UCSC301
PROBLEM SOLVING USING C
PROGRAMMING 30-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

13 19UMAT333 MATHEMATICS - I 06-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

14 22UNME401B NUTRITION AND FITNESS (SFS) 22-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

15 20UCSC303
ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS AND
DATA STRUCTURES 30-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

16 22UTAM142 TAMIL - II 08-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

17 19UMAT334 MATHEMATICS - II 06-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

18 22UTAM143 TAMIL - III 10-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

19 19UENG243 ENGLISH - III 23-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

20 20UCSC305 PROGRAMMING IN JAVA 02-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

21 20UMAT335
OPERATIONS RESEARCH WITH
BIG DATA 07-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

22 19UGSL403 JOB ORIENTED SKILLS 26-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM



Batch : 2023 - Current Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 21UHIN142 HINDI - II 08-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 22UTAM142 TAMIL - II 08-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 22USAN142 SANSKRIT - II 08-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 22UFRE142 FRENCH - II 08-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 21UENG242 ENGLISH - II 13-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 20UCSC303
ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS AND
DATA STRUCTURES 30-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

7 19UMAT334 MATHEMATICS - II 06-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

8 21UBAH402 BASIC HINDI - II 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

9 22UADT402 ADVANCED TAMIL - II 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

10 22UBAT402 BASIC TAMIL -II 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

11 22UBAF402 BASIC FRENCH - II 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

12 22UNME402E CREATIVE ADVERTISING 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

13 22UNME402B ELECTRONIC BANKING (SFS) 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

14 22UNME402C YOGA FOR HEALTH AND LIFE (SFS) 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

15 22UNME402D FINANCIAL LITERACY 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

16 22UNME402F BASICS OF SELF - HELP GROUPS 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

17 22UNME402I
BUSINESS ETIQUETTE AND
CORPORATE CULTURE 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

18 19UGSL402 LIFE SKILLS 25-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2023 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

19 22UTAM141 TAMIL - I 08-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

20 21UHIN141 HINDI - I 08-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

21 21UENG241 ENGLISH - I 13-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

22 19UCSC301
PROBLEM SOLVING USING C
PROGRAMMING 30-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

23 19UMAT333 MATHEMATICS - I 06-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

24 22UADT401 ADVANCED TAMIL - I 22-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

25 22UBAF401 BASIC FRENCH - I 22-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

26 22UNME401B NUTRITION AND FITNESS (SFS) 22-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

27 22UNME401D
OFFICE MANAGEMENT AND
ADMINISTRATION 22-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

28 22UNME401F
VALUES AND ETHICS IN
BUSINESS 22-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

29 19UGSL401 INTRODUCTION TO STUDY SKILLS 25-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM




